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	Class
	Merit Award
	Friendship Award
	Special Award

	1
	Oliver Donohue
	Frankie Jones
	Milion Gebremeskel Berhane

	2
	Elsa Adloo
	Adam Suleman
	Bryan Nosakhare Osawaru

	3
	Kaps Kabamba
	Hope Duxbury
	Ayat Ali

	4
	Lottie Creegan
	Zoe Mooney
	Daniel Deakin

	5
	Amelia Maguire
	Alfie Cain
	Amelia Miller

	6
	Maisie Johnson
	Tina He
	Benjamin Clarke











   




         


	Nursery
%
	Reception
%
	Year 1
%
	Year 2
%
	Year 3
%
	Year 4
%
	Year 5
%
	Year 6
%

	87.95
	77.78
	86.27
	93.84
	94.76
	93.82
	91.03
	90.59


